CCTV | Divar MR Series Digital Video Recorder
The Divar MR digital versatile recorder gives a compact and
convenient CCTV management solution in an all-in-one
embedded unit. It provides high-quality digital recording on
up to 16 channels, with an internal storage capacity of up
to 2 TB. The Divar MR boasts exceptional video quality and
a high level of advanced functionality. Ease-of-use and
versatility feature highly in its design, giving trouble-free

Operating Temperature +0°C to +40°C (+32°F to +104°F)
Humidity 0%RH to 80%RH
Ordering Information
DVR-8K-025A Divar MR 8CH, 250GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with 8 chan-
nels and 250GB
DVR-8K-025A
DVR-8L-025A Divar MR INT. DVD, 8CH,
250GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal
DVD writer, 8 channels and 250GB
DVR-8L-025A
DVR-8L-050A Divar MR INT.DVD 8CH,
500GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal
DVD writer, 8 channels and 500GB
DVR-8L-050A
DVR-8L-100A Divar MR INT.DVD 8CH,
1000GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal
DVD writer, 8 channels and 1000GB
DVR-8L-100A
DVR-16K-050A Divar MR 16CH, 500GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with 16 chan-
nels and 500GB
DVR-16K-050A
DVR-16L-050A Divar MR INT.DVD 16CH,
500GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal
DVD writer, 16 channels and 500GB
DVR-16L-050A
DVR-16L-100A Divar MR INT.DVD 16CH,
1000GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal
DVD writer, 16 channels and 1000GB
DVR-16L-100A
DVR-16L-200A Divar MR INT.DVD 16CH,
2000GB
Divar MR Digital Video Recorder with internal
DVD writer, 16 channels and 2000GB
DVR-16L-200A